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HRES 368
Expressing support for the designation of May 5, 2021, as the "National Day of Awareness for Missing and
Murdered Indigenous Women and Girls".

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Native Americans
Introduced: May 4, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee for Indigenous Peoples of the United States.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee for Indigenous Peoples of the United States.  (May 4, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/368 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: AZ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (43 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 4, 2021

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR May 4, 2021

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS May 4, 2021

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA May 4, 2021

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ May 4, 2021

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV May 4, 2021

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA May 4, 2021

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA May 4, 2021

Rep. Leger Fernandez, Teresa [D-NM-3] D · NM May 4, 2021

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN May 4, 2021

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI May 4, 2021

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL May 4, 2021

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-9] D · AZ May 4, 2021

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA May 7, 2021

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO May 7, 2021

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA May 7, 2021

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI May 7, 2021

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA May 7, 2021

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI May 7, 2021

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK May 7, 2021

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA May 7, 2021

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP May 14, 2021

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA May 14, 2021

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI May 14, 2021

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR May 14, 2021

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA May 14, 2021

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME May 14, 2021

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY May 20, 2021

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL May 28, 2021

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA May 28, 2021

Rep. Bush, Cori [D-MO-1] D · MO Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Cheney, Liz [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jun 22, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Jan 25, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to May 4, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Native Americans

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HRES
369 

Related bill May 4, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee for Indigenous Peoples of the United States.

117 SRES
196 

Related bill Apr 29, 2021: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S2368; text: CR S2368)

Summary  (as of May 4, 2021) 

This resolution expresses support for the designation of the National Day of Awareness for Missing and Murdered

Indigenous Women and Girls.

Actions Timeline

May 4, 2021: Introduced in House
May 4, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
May 4, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee for Indigenous Peoples of the United States.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/legislator/T000486
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000788
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hres/369
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hres/369
https://legilist.com/bill/117/sres/196
https://legilist.com/bill/117/sres/196
https://legilist.com

